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Our tamper-proof WAVE 
Dispenser exceeds your 
expectations. Smooth, 
stylish luxury is yours.

WAVE Dispensers will 
immediately reduce your 
amenity costs and 
dramatically cut waste.

Easy to Install. 

Easy to Fill. 

Easy to Use. 

Quality & Reliabil ity 
Guaranteed.

So simple it is perfect.

Beauty. Function. Reliability.
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Satin Nickel

Pearl White

Matte Black

White

34133 Wave

34155 Wave

34188 Wave

34150 Wave


